
MOUNTAIN DISTRICT NETBALL ASSOCIATION 

 
Match Schedule for Winter 2008 Finals 
 
Saturday, 16 August, 2008 
 
9:15 am 
Preliminary Final  13 & Under 2  Rowville Thunder Wantirna South Darters 
Preliminary Final  17 & Under 1  Wantirna South Corellas Rowville Flames 
 
11:15 am 
Preliminary Final  13 & Under 3  Wantirna South Rosellas Rowville Storm 
Preliminary Final  15 & Under 4  Wantirna South Swans St John's Banksia 
 
1:15 pm 
Preliminary Final  15 & Under 1  Rowville Diamonds Selby Stars 
Preliminary Final  17 & Under 2  Bayswater Thunder Wantirna South Kingfisher 
Preliminary Final  17 & Under 5  Rowville Rebels Rowville Giants 
 
3:15 pm 
Preliminary Final 17 & Under 4 Rowville Force  South Upwey Steel 
Preliminary Final Open 5 FerntreeGully Slate Blue  Mountain Gate Magpies 
 

 
 
 

Spring Season 
 

is only a few weeks away too, but we haven’t finished Winter yet! Finals 
and Presentation Night are still to come, so we won’t be advising teams 
just yet. But we can advise that teams have remained the same wherever 
possible, as is our policy for spring season. Your coach will be contacting 

you soon regarding your team and training times. As usual though, we 
won’t have confirmed grades or fixtures until the week before the season 
starts, so please bear with us, you will be advised as soon as we know ☺☺☺☺ 

 



 

PRESENTATION NIGHT - August 23rd, 2008 
 

If you haven’t ordered your tickets to our annual Presentation Night, you need 
to contact Debby Carter NOW! Her number is 9801 8256 and she is 

distributing tickets and finalising numbers RIGHT NOW!! 
 

We have had a few enquiries into the price of Presentation Night. Each ticket 
covers not only the meal, which includes dessert and unlimited tea and coffee 
as well as the main course; it also covers the disco and the hire of the venue; 
and other small items including the balloons and table decorations. For the 
full adult price of $25 you get a great night out, a meal and entertainment from 

7:30 until midnight – and it costs even less for the kids.  
This is great value, and the only time in the year that the whole club gets 

together and celebrates all its players, its coaches, its umpires, in fact anyone 
connected with the club at all, and we party like no other club does!!  

 
 
 

Sat 16th Aug Preliminary Finals 

Sat 23rd Aug GRAND FINALS & PRESENTATION NIGHT 

Sat 06th Sept Round 1 Spring Season 

Sat 13th Sept Round 2 

Sat 20th Sept Round 3 

Sat 27th Sept No play - School holidays 

Sat 4th Oct Round 4                                                                          

Fri 10TH OCT 
1st Tryouts for 2009 Rep Teams 

11 & Under and 15 & Under 

Sat 11th Oct Round 5 

Fri 17th OCT 
1st Tryouts for 2009 Rep Teams 

13 & Under and 17 & Under 

Sat 18th Oct Round 6 

Fri 24th Oct 2nd Tryouts for 2009 Rep – 11& Under and 15 & Under 

Sat 25th Oct Round 7 

Fri 31st Oct 2nd Tryouts for 2009 Rep – 13 & Under and 17 & Under 

Sat 01st Nov No play - Cup weekend 

Sat 08th Nov Round 8 

Sat 15th Nov Round 9 

Sat 22nd Nov Round 10 

Sat 29th Nov Round 11 

Sat 06th Dec Round 12 

Sat 13th Dec Grand Finals 

 



 


